STOWE BIKE CLUB TIME TRIAL SERIES

Randolph Rd, 12.5 Mi
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Luke Moore
Scott Dorwart
Bruce Bell

Jay Provencher

Keith Woodward
Tom Brownell

Justin Beckwith
Jay Kimberly
Steve Scherer
Joel Page

Tim Hulse
Daniel Moore
Donna Smyers
Bill Reynolds
Paul Annetts
Trina Hosmer
Denlin Shea
Ryley Walker

Jessica Gearhart

Metzi Anderson
Brenda Goss

Nick Poisampiere

Amanda C. Tucker
Paul Falcone

Alec McGovern
Pat Driscoll
Oliver Slesar
Dave Boucher
Elena Luctli

Antoine St.-Louis
Jan Hulse
Emily Stett

Carol Van Dyke
Tom Puleio
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76.17
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AVG SPD

24.35
23.57
23.44
23.33

23.17
22.8

22.67
22.64
22.51
21.94
21.89
21.48
21.42
21.11
20.66
20.61
20.15
20.14

20.04

20.03
19.99

19.97

19.9
19.82

19.46

19.4
19.18
18.97
18.96

18.92
18.89
18.8

18.71
18.55
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Linda Ramsdell

Heidi Halvorsen
Kevin Carter
Nat Goodhue

TIMERS:
Chenoweth, Dave
Hosmer
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13
18

74.97

71.85
71.27
60.04
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